

Kohinoor Foods Ltd.

Regd./Corporate Office: Pinnacle Business Tower, 10th Floor, Shooting Range Road, Suraj Kund, Faridabad, Haryana-121001, Ph. No. 0129-4242222, Fax No. 0129-4242233
E-Mail: info@kohinoorfoods.in, Visit us at: www.kohinoorfoods.in
CIN - L52110HR1989PLC070351

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rupees in Lacs Except earnings per Share Data)					
		Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1030	669	3227	5228	4117	21576
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-57	-306	-2490	573	-158	-1889
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-57	-3527	-21886	573	-3379	-17679
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-57	-3527	-22577	573	-3379	-18371
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-57	-3527	-22565	573	-3379	-18359
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/-each)	3707	3707	3707	3707	3707	3707
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic:	-0.15	-9.52	-60.87	1.55	-9.11	-49.52
	2. Diluted:	-0.15	-9.52	-60.87	1.55	-9.11	-49.52

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results ended on 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2020 are available on the BSE Limited (BSE) website (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.kohinoorfoods.in).

For Kohinoor Foods Ltd.
Sd/-
(Satnam Arora)
Jt. Managing Director
(DIN:00010667)

Place: Faridabad
Date: 12th February, 2021

KDDL LIMITED 
(CIN : L33302HP1981PLC008123)
Regd. Office: Plot No. 3, Sector - III, Parwanoo, Distt. Solan - 173220 (H.P.)
Tel.: +91 172 2548223 / 24 Fax : +91 172 2548302
Website : www.kddl.com Email id : investor.complaints@kddl.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars (Refer notes below)	(Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share)					
		Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31 December 2020	Quarter ended 31 December 2019	Year to Date figure for the current period ending 31 Dec. 2020	Quarter ended 31 December 2020	Quarter ended 31 December 2019	Year to Date figure for the current period ending 31 Dec. 2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	4186	4340	9907	18227	20555	38636
2	Net Profit for the period from ordinary activities (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	347	226	(174)	1314	814	(221)
3	Net Profit for the period from ordinary activities before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	347	226	(174)	1314	814	(221)
4	Net Profit for the period from ordinary activities after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	292	158	(133)	971	440	(209)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	292	144	(116)	1007	433	(135)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value in Rs 10 per share)	1165	1164	1165	1165	1164	1165
7	Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualized):						
	(a) Basic (Rs)	2.51	1.36	(1.14)	6.67	2.73	(1.83)
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	2.51	1.36	(1.14)	6.67	2.73	(1.83)

Notes:
1. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12 February 2021. The unaudited financial results for the current quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The unmodified review report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the BSE and National Stock Exchange.
2. The above is the extract of the detailed format of Unaudited quarterly & nine months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited quarterly and nine months ended 31st December 2020 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the company's website www.kddl.com

For and on the behalf of Board of Directors

Yashovardhan Saboo
(Chairman and Managing Director)
DIN-00012158

Place : Chandigarh
Date : 12 February 2021

PTC INDUSTRIES
ASPIRE • INNOVATE • ACHIEVE

CIN: L27109UP1963PLC002931
Registered Office: Advanced Manufacturing & Technology Centre, NH-25A, Sarai Sahjadi, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh - 227101, India
Ph: +91 522 711017, Fax: +91 522 711020, Web: www.ptcil.com email: ptc@ptcil.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lacs)				
		Standalone			Consolidated	
		3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for current period ended	3 months ended	Year to date figures for current period ended
		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2020
1	Total income	3,776.14	5,118.84	11,230.80	3,776.14	11,230.80
2	Total expenses	3,610.31	4,727.32	10,824.10	3,610.31	10,824.10
3	Profit before tax (1-2)	165.83	391.52	406.70	165.83	406.70
4	Total tax expense	46.75	103.89	116.72	46.75	116.72
5	Profit for the period (3-4)	119.08	287.63	289.98	119.08	289.98
6	Total other comprehensive income	(5.41)	(0.95)	(16.25)	(5.41)	(16.25)
7	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit and other comprehensive income for the period) (5+6)	113.67	286.68	273.73	113.67	273.73
8	Paid-up equity share capital (₹ 10 per share)	523.91	523.91	523.91	523.91	523.91
9	Earnings per share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each):					
	(a) Basic	2.27	5.49	5.53	2.27	5.53
	(b) Diluted	2.27	5.49	5.53	2.27	5.53

Notes:
1. The above standalone and consolidated financial results, of PTC Industries Limited ('the Holding Company') and its subsidiary, Aerolloy Technologies Limited (the Holding Company and its subsidiary together referred to as 'the Group'), have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34, Interim Financial Reporting ('Ind AS 34'), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ('the Act'), and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), including relevant circulars issued by the SEBI from time to time.
2. The Group has incorporated the subsidiary, Aerolloy Technologies Limited, on 17 February 2020. There were no material transactions in the subsidiary during the year ended 31 March 2020, which were consequential to the overall Company's financial results. Therefore consolidated financial statements of the Group were not furnished for the year ended 31 March 2020. The Group has presented consolidated financial results for the first time during the quarter ended 30 June 2020. As the subsidiary was incorporated on 17 February 2020, the requirement to present comparative consolidated quarter and year to date financial results for the period ended 31 December 2019 is not applicable.
3. The standalone and consolidated financial results of the Group for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12 February 2021. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified conclusion on these results.
4. The Group's primary business segment is reflected based on principal business activities carried on by the Group. The Chairman and Managing Director has been identified as being the Chief Operating Decision Maker ('CODM') and evaluates the Group's performance and allocates resources based on analysis of the various performance indicators of the Group as a single unit. Therefore, the Group's business falls within a single business segment in terms of the Indian Accounting Standards 108, 'Operating Segments'. The Group operates only in one reportable business segment i.e. Engineering and Allied Activities.
5. Covid-19 continues to spread across the globe including India, which has contributed to a significant decline and volatility in global and Indian financial markets and a significant decrease in global and local economic activities. Consequently to this, Government of India declared lockdown on 23 March 2020 and the Group temporarily suspended the operations in compliance with the lockdown instructions issued by the Central and State Governments. However, production and supply of goods has commenced partially from April 2020 after obtaining required permissions from appropriate authorities. As a result of the lockdown, the Group's operations, revenue and consequently profit during the current period were impacted due to Covid-19. The Group has made detailed assessment of its liquidity position for the balance period of the current year and the recoverability and carrying value of its assets and does not foresee any significant incremental risk to the recoverability of its assets or in meeting its financial obligations over the foreseeable future. Also, the management does not expect significant impact on the operations for the balance year. Since the situations are continuously evolving, the impact assessed may be different from the estimates made as at the date of approval of these financial results and management will continue to monitor any material changes arising due to the impact of this pandemic on financial and operational performance of the Group and take necessary measures to address the situation.
6. The Code on Social Security, 2020 ('Code') relating to employee benefits, during employment and post-employment benefits, has received the Presidential assent in September 2020. This Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the effective date from which the changes are applicable is yet to be notified and the rules for quantifying the financial impact are also yet to be issued. The Group will evaluate the impact of the Code and will give appropriate impact in the financial statements in the period in which the Code becomes effective and the related rules are published.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Sachin Agarwal)
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Lucknow
Date : 12.02.2021

CCL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
REGD.OFF: M-4, GUPTA TOWER, B/1/1, COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, AZADPUR, NEW-DELHI-110 033
Corp. Office : C-42, RD, RAJ NAGAR GHAZIABAD-201002
CIN: L26940DL1991PLC044520

Phone: 0120-4214258 Email ID: cmpecc@cclil.com, Website: www.evocreteindia.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter Ending			Nine Months ended		
	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	663.91	491.05	839.63	1,693.78	1,904.75	2,920.36
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	0.08	(21.26)	250.17	(33.44)	265.66	218.80
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	0.08	(21.26)	250.17	(33.44)	265.66	218.80
Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax	0.92	(23.32)	249.50	(29.92)	260.96	213.73
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	-	-
Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	1,919.26	1,919.26	1,919.26	1,919.26	1,919.26	1,919.26
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	2,623.31
Earnings per share						
(1) Basic	0.00	(0.12)	1.30	(0.16)	1.36	1.11
(2) Diluted	0.00	(0.12)	1.30	(0.16)	1.36	1.11

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine month ended 31.12.2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.evocreteindia.com.

For CCL International Limited
Sd/-
Rama Gupta
Managing Director
DIN : 00080613

Place : New Delhi
Date: 12.02.2021

DUROPACK LIMITED
CIN : L74899DL1986PLC025835
Regd. Office: 3123, Sector-D, Pkt -III, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi -110070
Tel: 01126191861 Email : info@duropackindia.com Website : www.duropackindia.com

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs in Lakhs)			
		For Quarter ended		For Nine Months ended	
		December 31, 2020	December 30, 2019	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	647.02	520.45	1443.87	1276.12
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	63.22	53.86	137.53	105.32
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	63.22	53.86	137.53	105.32
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	46.41	42.32	99.98	82.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	55.94	48.61	123.17	100.90
6	Equity Share capital (Face value of Rs 10/- per share)	465.29	465.29	465.29	465.29
7	Earning per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic :	1.20	1.04	2.65	2.17
	2 Diluted :	1.20	1.04	2.65	2.17

Notes:
1. The above is the extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone Financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations 2015 read with SEBI Circular No.CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Result is available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and also on the website of the company at www.duropackindia.com/investor
2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015.
3. The above result were reviewed by the audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective meeting held on February 12, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a Limited review of the aforesaid results.
4. Previous quarter figures have been rearranged and/or regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with those of Current quarter.

For Duro Pack Limited
Sd/-
Vivek Jain
Managing Director
DIN : 01753065

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 12, 2021

IFL PROMOTERS LIMITED
Regd. Off: A-66, Second Floor, Guru Nanak Pura Vikas Marg, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi-110092
Website: www.iflpromoters.com, Email: idpromoters@if@gmail.com
CIN: L65970DL1992PLC049014

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	15.69	15.75	31.44	31.44	224.50	224.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.66	3.93	7.59	1.42	4.51	4.51
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.66	3.93	7.59	1.41	7.36	7.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.68	2.91	5.59	1.05	5.88	5.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.68	2.91	5.59	1.05	5.88	5.88
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per share)	725.84	725.84	725.84	725.84	725.84	725.84
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic :	0.00	0.00	0.01	0.00	0.01	0.01
	2. Diluted :	0.00	0.00	0.01	0.00	0.01	0.01

Notes:
1. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 09th July, 2016.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.iflpromoters.com under Quarterly results section and on the stock exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.
3. The above results have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th November, 2019. These results have been subjected to limited review by statutory auditors who have expressed an unqualified opinion.

For and on behalf of IFL Promoters Limited
Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Garg
CEO / Director
DIN: 00152787

Date: 11.02.2021
Place: New Delhi

CSL FINANCE LIMITED
Regd. Office: 410-412, 1812, 4th Floor, W.E.A. Aryo Samaj Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
Corp. office: 716-717, 7th Floor, Tower B, World Trade Tower, Noida, Sector-16, U.P.-201301
CIN: L74899DL1992PLC051462, Tel: 0120-4290654, Email: info@csfinance.in, Web: www.csfinance.in

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Quarter ended	
	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2019	December 31, 2019
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
1 Total income from operations	1,490.25	4,478.68	1,553.31	904.86	2,760.32	935.33
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	904.86	2,760.32	935.33	904.86	2,760.32	935.33
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	904.86	2,760.32	935.33	904.86	2,760.32	935.33
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	486.42	1,874.63	687.49	486.42	1,874.63	687.49
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	486.42	1,874.63	687.49	486.42	1,874.63	687.49
6 Equity Share Capital	616.92	616.92	616.92	616.92	616.92	616.92
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 Earnings Per Share						